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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/01/2026 Haritha P Babu A (FTHR) Babuvinte Veedu, 
Karolam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

2 30/01/2026 AVANI K RAGHUNATHAN P 
(FTHR)

KUDIYIL HOUSE, 
KARAKKAD, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKUNDU, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

3 30/01/2026 Sreeranjini K Reena Kallidil (MTHR) Sreeragam, Karolam, 
South Trikaripur, 

Elambachi, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

4 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHU NEJA 
M K

SHAHIDA M K 
(MTHR)

SAFIYA MANZIL, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

5 30/01/2026 SHAVES R B BIJU N (FTHR) NAPPAYIL, KARIYIL, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

6 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
K K

ZEENATH K K 
(MTHR)

AL HADDAD HOUSE, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

7 30/01/2026 Sreeja M P Droupathi P (MTHR) Perikamana lllam, 
Vellachal, Kodakkad, 
Kodakkad, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

8 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUBAIR 
A

RAIHANATH A 
(MTHR)

TWAIBATH MANZIL, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

9 30/01/2026 Anusree T V Sarath Kumar P V 
(HSBN)

Kunnummal veed, 
Kodakkad, Kodakkad, 

Kodakkad, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

10 30/01/2026 AYSAR ASMABI (MTHR) THOUFEEQUE, 
KAIKOTTUKADAV, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

11 30/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
THAMBAN

THAMBAN 
PANAYANTHATTA 

(FTHR)

PANAYANTHATTA, 
NEDUMKALLU, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KAMBALLUR, 
670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

12 30/01/2026 JEENA GEORGE ELSAMMA (MTHR) 564, 
THAVALAKUNDU, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

13 30/01/2026 SIDHARTH E K Sindhu E K (MTHR) Eyyakkad House, 
Valiyaparamba, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Valiyaparamba, 671312, 
Trikaripur

  

14 30/01/2026 RANJIMA K K sumathi (MTHR) Sree Nilayam, 
Kattuthala, Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

15 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH BEEVI S 
N 

SHAREEFA S N 
(MTHR)

BLUE HOUSE, 
ELAMBACHI, SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

16 30/01/2026 SUJASHREE K ARUN C (HSBN) 2/123 CHAPPAYIL, 
PATHIKKAL, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

17 30/01/2026 ASHA DEVASIA DEVASSYA V J 
(FTHR)

VAVALLOOR, 
KAKKODE,PERUMBATTA 

P O, BEEMANDI, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

18 30/01/2026 Pallavi Krishna P 
Peringath

Balakrishnan K M 
Kanakill Madiyan 

(FTHR)

282, Padinhattam 
Kozhuval, Nileshwar, 
Nileshwar, 671314, 

Hosdurg

  

19 30/01/2026 MOHINI MOHANAN MOHANAN K (FTHR) KOYILERIAN HOUSE, 
MEELIYAT, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

20 30/01/2026 Sreerag S R Raju T V (FTHR) Pattena, Suvarnnavally, 
Perole, Puthariadukkam, 

671314, Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

21 30/01/2026 Adarsh T Chandran U K (FTHR) Valiyavalappil, 
Thadiyankovval, 

Udinur, Udinur, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

22 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER P P 

MOHAMMED SHARIF 
P C (FTHR)

SUFAIRA MANZIL, 
KAVUNTHALA, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

23 30/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI A NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI T A 

(FTHR)

ANALAKKATTILLAM, 
PUTHILOT  

PADINHAREKKARA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

24 30/01/2026 ALEEMA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KALLIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THALICHALAM, 
SOUTH 

TRIKKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

25 30/01/2026 AKSHARA P LISA P (MTHR) 177 A 
PANAKKACHERI 

HOUSE, 
THADIYANKOVVAL, 

UDINUR, UDINUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

26 30/01/2026 PATHMINI K AMBU K V (FTHR) POOVAKANDATHIL, 
KANNANKAI, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

27 30/01/2026 AKHIL T K KARUTHAMBU 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVEEDU, 
PUNGAMCHAL, 

WEST ELERI, 
PUNNAKKUNNU PO, 

671534, 
VELLARIKKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

28 30/01/2026 TOM JOY JOY P T (FTHR) PADANNAMACKEL, 
ENICHAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

29 30/01/2026 ASHIKH SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) OTHARAKUNNEL, 
MANDAPAM P O, 
BHEEMANADI, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

30 30/01/2026 Muhammad Muhsin P Muhammadali M K 
(FTHR)

Pattillath House, 
Pandrandil, 

Valiyaparamba, 
Mavilakadappuram, 

671312, Hosdurg

  

31 30/01/2026 ADWAITH 
MUKUNDAN T

MUKUNDAN V 
(FTHR)

488,KARIYIL, 
PALLIKKANDAM, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

32 30/01/2026 NIHANA K HAIRUNNISA N 
(FTHR)

NOOLUVELIYIL, 
CHANADUKKAM, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

33 30/01/2026 SUNITHA T RAJESH V V (HSBN) VALIYA VEETTIL, 
CHANDERA, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

34 30/01/2026 CHERIAN JOSEPH (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHIL, 
MARNADAM, 

NARKKILAKKAD, 
WEST ELERI, 

KOTTAMALA P O, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

35 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K P 

AHAMMED SHAH M 
(FTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
ULIYAM OLAVARA, 

TRIKKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOUSDURG

  

36 30/01/2026 AARDRA S R SAJITHA T V (MTHR) KALLINGAL, 
PALAYI, PEROLE, 

PUTHARIYADUKAM, 
671314, TRIKARIPUR

  

37 30/01/2026 ANSHAD M K SAJID P (FTHR) KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
ORIYARA, 

MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

38 30/01/2026 Subin K Sulochana K (MTHR) 365, Punchakkara, 
Puthilot, Kodakkad, 
Kodakkad, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

39 30/01/2026 ASWATHY A D VINOD P (HSBN) PAMAYAMTHATTA, 
KAMBALLUR, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KAMBALLUR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

40 30/01/2026 SREENANDA K RAVI K (MTHR) VITTAKULAM, 
VITTAKULAM, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

41 30/01/2026 SOUDABEEVI M T P MARIYUMMA 
(MTHR)

204, MANAKKAD 
THEKKE 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
KUNNUMKAI, ELERI, 
671314, TRIKKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

42 30/01/2026 SURYAVALLI T UNNIKRISHNAN T 
THEKKUMBADAN 

VEED (HSBN)

THEKKUMBADAN 
VEED, ELAMBACHI, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

43 30/01/2026 AKHIL T K KARTYHAMBU 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVEEDU, 
PUNGAMCHAL, 

WEST ELERI, 
PUNNAKKUNNU PO, 

671534, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

44 30/01/2026 RESNA V MAKESH PATHIL 
(HSBN)

30/356, KANICHIRA 
HOUSE, NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

45 30/01/2026 DEEPA K RAJESH A V (HSBN) 29/348, Weavers 
Colony, Nileshwar, 
Thaikadappuram, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

46 30/01/2026 MUHSEER T K B Musthafa K (FTHR) T K B House, 
Padnekadappuram, 

Valiyaparamba, 
Padnekadappuram, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

47 30/01/2026 ASHITHA P K AJITH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

PADINHARE KATTIL 
HOUSE, AZHITHALA, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

48 30/01/2026 Shihada Sherin 
Muhammad 

Saru U K C (MTHR) Arshas Villa, 
Kavunthala, Padne, 

Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

49 30/01/2026 SANA SAFIYATH A ASHRAF E K (FTHR) ANGILLATH HOUSE, 
UCHOOLIKKUTHIRU, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

50 30/01/2026 THEERTHA S BIJU BIJU P (FTHR) PALLIKKEEL, 
KUNHIPPARA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

51 30/01/2026 Pramod K T K T Jayaprakashan 
(OTHR)

6/433, Cheemeni, 
Cheemeni, Cheemeni, 

671313, Hosdurg

  

52 30/01/2026 MUHSEENA K M NASEEMA K M 
(MTHR)

KUTTOORMILLATH, 
MEELIYATT, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

53 30/01/2026 NISHA K P JINSON MATHEW 
(HSBN)

Pallithazhe, 
Pallikkunnu, 
Chittarikkal, 

Chittarikkal, 671326, 
Vellarikundu

  

54 30/01/2026 Jeena K V A Janardhanan (FTHR) Ushas, Near Railway 
Station,Nileshwar, 

Nileshwar, Nileshwar, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

55 30/01/2026 SARANG T P P K NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

671312, TRIKKARIPUR

  

56 30/01/2026 ABHINAV 
KRISHNAN 

KUNHIKRISHNAN P 
V (FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
THADIYANKOVVAL, 

UDINUR, UDINUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

57 30/01/2026 MADHAVI RAMAN (FTHR) VAYALODI HOUSE, 
MATTAMMAL, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

58 30/01/2026 THARA POURNAMI PURUSHOTHAMAN 
M (FTHR)

02/281B, MALAYAN 
VEED, MUZHAKKOM 

NANDAVANAM, 
KLAYIKODE, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

59 30/01/2026 K HARSHA VINEESH K V (HSBN) 78-A  KARAPPATH, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

60 30/01/2026 MANU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KOOTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE 

THOTTENCHAL 
PALAVA, 

THOTTAYAMCHAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

61 30/01/2026 THEERTHA S BIJU BIJU P (FTHR) PALLIKKEEL, 
KUNHIPPARA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

62 30/01/2026 BHAGYA MOL K V AJAY BABU (HSBN) NIRAPPIL, 
KURUTHOLAVAYAL, 
KURUTHOLAVAYAL, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
671326, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

63 30/01/2026 FARASHA M SHAFEER MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

FARASHA MANZIL, 
KARIKADAV 

OLAVARA, SOUTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

64 30/01/2026 VAISHNAV A V MURALEEDHARAN 
V V (FTHR)

KUTTIYANAM, 
NILESHWAR, 

PEROLE, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

671314, Hosdurg

  

65 30/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan Bin 
Ismail 

Najilath M K (MTHR) Najilath Manzil, 
Udumbunthala, South 

Trikkaripur, 
Udumbunthala, 671311, 

Hosdurg

  

66 30/01/2026 ANJANA KURIAN KURIYAN A J (FTHR) ANTHIYAMKULATH, 
CHERUPUZHA VIA, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

67 30/01/2026 SWATHI M V SATHI M V (MTHR) MANTHADUKKAM, 
KOOKKOT, KAYYUR, 

KAYYUR, 671313, 
TRIKKARIPPUR

  

68 30/01/2026 ANAGHA T U KAMALAKSHAN K V 
(FTHR)

KALLAMVALLY 
HOUSE, OLAVARA, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

69 30/01/2026 DEVANANDA V V Chandran C (FTHR) Vayalil Veedu, Vengat, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

70 30/01/2026 Shandini K V Sreekumar M (HSBN) 9/517J K S S House, 
Vaniyamvayal, Perol, 
Nileshwar, 671314, 

Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

71 30/01/2026 MANU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 08/323 B 
KOOTHANPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THOTTAYAMCHAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

72 30/01/2026 JENNI JOSHI JOSHI (FTHR) 528, VaniyamVayal, 
Perole, Nileshwar, 
671314, Housdurg

  

73 30/01/2026 subhash kv kamalakshi kv (MTHR) Kunnumthara valiya v, 
Moukode, Bheemanady, 

perumbatta, 671313, 
Vellarikkund

  

74 30/01/2026 ADHITHRAJ K K SEEMA (MTHR) KUDUKEEL HOUSE, 
PALLATHIL, NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

75 30/01/2026 RANJIMA T MURALI K (FTHR) 350/C, ATHOOTTI , 
KUPPAMAN, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKKUND, 
671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

76 30/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN A G KUNHUMOIDEEN N 
(FTHR)

3/543D KARAYIL 
VEEDU, 

KOLAPPURAM, 
KAYYUR, 

VALIYAPOYIL, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

77 30/01/2026 AHAMMED P P ABDULLA (FTHR) SUBAIBATH 
MANZIL, PAYYANKI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

78 30/01/2026 ISMAIL M V HAJARA M V (MTHR) AYITTY HOUSE, 
AYITTY, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

79 30/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN K NISAR C H (FTHR) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
BEECHARAKADAVU, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
671312, hosdurg

  

80 30/01/2026 SATHYAN T P K P GEETHA (WIFE) 26/248, SURUMI 
NIVAS AZHITHALA, 

PADANNA, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, Thrikaripur

  

81 30/01/2026 DHYAN CHAND M T 
MADHUSOODANAN 

(FTHR)

MELILLAM, 
THATACHERY, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

82 30/01/2026 FAYIZA U M KAYARUNISA U M 
(MTHR)

12/A, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

83 30/01/2026 THAYYIL ABDULLA 
NASAR 

ABDULLA T (FTHR) POOMADAM HOUSE, 
ALINAPURAM, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

84 30/01/2026 ASLAM K M ASADULLA P (FTHR) KUTTOOR MILLATH 
HOUSE, 

BEECHARAKADAVU, 
PADNE, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
671312, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

85 30/01/2026 Abhirami R K Kanayi A V Vanaja (MTHR) Arayil Valappil House, 
Puthilot, Kodakkad, 
Kodakkad, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

86 30/01/2026 SHERIN VARGHESE VARGHESE M T 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

NARKKILAKKAD, 
WEST ELERI, 

KOTTAMALA P O, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

87 30/01/2026 NIBIN KRISHNAN P P SHOBHA B P (MTHR) 07/288, POOCHOL, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

88 30/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL EZA ISMAIL M (FTHR) AMINAS, 
THELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
THIMIRI, 671313, 

THRIKARIPUR

  

89 30/01/2026 Reena K Rajeevan A M (HSBN) Kallath House, Puthilot, 
Kodakkad, Kodakkad, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

90 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FAHMIDA M 

MAJIDA M (MTHR) BAITHUL 
MUNAWAR, 

BEERICHERI, SOUTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR P O, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

91 30/01/2026 AVINASH K Sajini P K (MTHR) 14/292, Pullanjippara, 
Chembrakanam, 
Thimiri, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

92 30/01/2026 ANUPRABHA V V SOSINI V (MTHR) 150, VALLIYIL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 671310, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

93 30/01/2026 THEERTHA C P SATHEESAN C (FTHR) CHALILPURA, 
KARAKKAD, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKUNDU, 
671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

94 30/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER P R MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, NADAKKAV, 

UDINUR, UDINUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

95 30/01/2026 AARSHIKHA RAJAN RAJAN K (FTHR) KUNNACHERI 
HOUSE, 

KORAKKANNI, 
KLAYIKODE, 

KLAYIKODE, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

96 30/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI T P SUKUMARAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 
MANIYAT, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

97 30/01/2026 SUBAIBATH P ABDULLA P (FTHR) SUBAIBATH 
MANZIL, PAYYANKI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

98 30/01/2026 NASEEMA P K YAKKOOB 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

FAYIZ MANZIL, 
MANIYAT, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

99 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASAL 
FAISAL 

PUZHAKKILLATHE

NUSEEBA FAISAL 
(MTHR)

NUSAIBA MANZIL, 
AYITTY, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

100 30/01/2026 FAYHA NASRI IBRAHIM KUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

ZALMA MANZIL, 
NEELAMBAM, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

101 30/01/2026 SREEHARI P SREEJITH KUMAR K 
V (FTHR)

KOLAYIL VEED, 
UDINUR, UDINOOR, 

UDINUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

102 30/01/2026 MOIDEEN MUKRI NABEESA (MTHR) MUNEERA MANZIL, 
OLAVARA, SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  

103 30/01/2026 SHERLY JIMMY 
JOSEPH 

ELAMMA (MTHR) 17/447 A, KANATTU, 
KAMMADAM, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

104 30/01/2026 Deepak K V Bhaskaran 
Mayichaveettil (FTHR)

1/306, Mayicha Veedu, 
Kannankai, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

105 30/01/2026 SHERIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) NECHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NARKKILAKKAD, 
WEST ELERI, 

KOTTAMALA, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

106 30/01/2026 SHAHANA ASHRAF L A (FTHR) LAYINAKILLATH, 
PALAKKUNNU, 
BEEMANADI, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKUND

  

107 30/01/2026 ASHWANI U Sasikumar U (FTHR) 14/100, Pullanjippara, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 
671313, Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

108 30/01/2026 DEVASMITHA A V M PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

SUVARNNAVALLY, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

PEROLE, 
Puthariyadukkam, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

109 30/01/2026 SUMITHA THOMAS PRINCE P V (HSBN) PANACHICKAL, 
KAVUMTHALA, 

PALAVAYAL, 
THAYYENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

110 30/01/2026 V P MUSTHAFA RAZIABI V P (MTHR) RAZIYABI MANZIL, 
NEELAMBAM, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

111 30/01/2026 ASWANTH A BHARGAVAN K 
(FTHR)

289, AVARONNAN 
VEEDU,  

VENGAPPARA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

112 30/01/2026 SALIMA C H ABDUL SAMAD N N 
(FTHR)

31/97-A, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

NIDUNGANDA, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

113 30/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR E K VILASINI E K (MTHR) KALLAKOLLI, 
CHEMBRAKANAM, 
THIMIRI, THIMIRI, 

671313, TRIKKARIPUR

  

114 30/01/2026 KARTHIKA V V RAMESH K K (FTHR) KUTTYANAM 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BLOCK OFFICE, 
PEROLE, 

PUTHARIYADUKKAM 
P O, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

115 30/01/2026 NASEEHA FARZANA 
O T 

FOUZIA (MTHR) EL MAREES HOUSE, 
PARATHICHAL, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

116 30/01/2026 ARYA V K RAJESH C (FTHR) MAMUNI VEEDU, 
CHEROOPA, 

THIMIRI, THIMIRI, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

117 30/01/2026 NEETHU 
AUGUSTIAN 

BIJOY ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

6/503 
CHELAMARATHINKAL 

HOUSE 
MALANKADAVU, 
MALANKADAVU, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

118 30/01/2026 ARJUN P JAYACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PONMALAM, 

KUTTAMATH, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

119 30/01/2026 Thamban E V Raman M (FTHR) 1/260, Idayil Veettil, 
Kannankai, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

120 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SANEEYA 
M K 

ASHIF MOOPANTE 
(FTHR)

NUSRATH MANZIL, 
THAQWA NAGAR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

121 30/01/2026 SHILPA K THAMBAI K (MTHR) KURUVATTIL, 
KAROLAM, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

122 30/01/2026 FATHIMA M MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

KARIKADAVU 
METHI HOUSE, 

UDUMBUNTHALA, 
SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  

123 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA 
T P

SULAIKHA M (MTHR) 17/295 A JAMEELA 
MANZIL, 

PILAVALAPPU, 
KILAYIKODE, 

VALIYAPOYIL, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

124 30/01/2026 ASWATHI P P SUJATHA (MTHR) PANAKKACHERY H, 
EDAKKANAM, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKKUNDU, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

125 30/01/2026 VISMAYA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) RAM NIVAS, 
CHERROOPA, 

THIMIRI, THIMIRI, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

126 30/01/2026 Rasmi c b Ranjith Kumar C V 
(HSBN)

KRISHNAKRITHI, 
POLLAPPOIL, 

PILICODE, 
KODAKKAD, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

127 30/01/2026 ANJU GEORGE K J GEORGE (FTHR) 599 
KOCHUTHAZHATHU, 

BHEEMANANDY, 
BHEEMANANDY, 
BHEEMANANDY, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUND

  

128 30/01/2026 SHAFNA P R SHAHARBANATH P R 
(MTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
POOCHOL, NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

TRIKARPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

129 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID V V 

YOOSAF (FTHR) CHIRAMMAL, 
PARAMBA, 
PARAMBA, 

PARAMBA, 671534, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

130 30/01/2026 Krishnendhu M Leena M (MTHR) Kathir, Madikunnu, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

131 30/01/2026 KUNJAMINA K BEEFATHIMA (MTHR) 2/526, CHIRAMMAL, 
KURUNCHERY, 
BHEEMANADY, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

132 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHLA 
C H

SIYAD C H (FTHR) CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, MUNDA, 

THIMIRI, 
VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

133 30/01/2026 ASWATHI K MADHAVAN P (FTHR) 528, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

CHEEMENI, 
CHEEMENI, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

134 30/01/2026 ANANDA KUMAR K RAJANI K V (MTHR) NARIYANMOOLA, 
PODAVOOR, 

KAYYUR, 
PODAVOOR, 671313, 

TRIKKARIPUR

  

135 30/01/2026 NIDHEESH K NARAYANAN M 
(FTHR)

MAMUNI HOUSE, 
PULLANJIPPARA, 
THIMIRI, THIMIRI, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

136 30/01/2026 Jeena Joy Blessin Devasia (HSBN) Mannananiyil House, 
Ponkal, Chittarikkal, 
Kadumeni, 670511, 

Vellarikkundu

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

137 30/01/2026 Amith Roy Roy Joseph (FTHR) Changankariyil House, 
Kannamkunnu, West 
Eleri, Punnakkunnu, 

671534, Vellarikkundu

  

138 30/01/2026 BIJOY ABRAHAM ANNAMMA (MTHR) 06/503 
CHELAMARATHINKAL, 

MALANKADAVU, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

139 30/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU P R REMESH P (FTHR) 273, ANIKKADI, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

140 30/01/2026 George Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Punnathanathu, 
Thayyeni, Thayyeni, 
Thayyeni, 670511, 

Vellarikundu

  

141 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARHANA T K 

KAMARUDEEN T K 
(FTHR)

VAPPILAMAD 
HOUSE, 

VAPPILAMAD, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

142 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHIN C K

HAJARA C K (MTHR) 13/406 KANIKKEL 
HOUSE, KADANGOD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671351, HOSDURG

  

143 30/01/2026 VIJAY K P BABU K (FTHR) 213 A, 
EDATHINAMKUZHI, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

671313, TRIKARPUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

144 30/01/2026 SREEJITH P G GIREESH P T (FTHR) 04/374 B , 
PARACKAL, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

145 30/01/2026 TRIVENI P PRIYESH M (HSBN) MEKKARA VEEDU, 
AMINHIKODE, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

671313, THRIKARIPUR

  

146 30/01/2026 BALACHANDRAN M APPUKUTTI ACHARI 
M (FTHR)

SHILPI HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKANKOZHUVAL, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

147 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P

NAFEESATH P 
(MTHR)

427, NEELANGAL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKARA, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

148 30/01/2026 HALEEMATH SA 
ADIYA P S 

SADIQ P A (FTHR) PATHAKUTHIKKAL, 
CHEMBRAKANAM, 

THIMIRI, 
VALIYAPOIL P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

149 30/01/2026 ISHANTH V VALSARAJAN C 
(FTHR)

VAIKATH HOUSE, 
EDAYILEKKAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

150 30/01/2026 ASHIKH SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) OTHARAKUNNEL, 
MANDAPAM P O, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

151 30/01/2026 SABU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KOCHANIMOOTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKATHATTU, 
EAST ELERI, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
671326, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

152 30/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen C K C K Sainudeen (FTHR) Nadeem manzil, market 
road, nileshwar, 

nileshwar, 671314, 
hosdurg

  

153 30/01/2026 MARY P MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) ST JOSEPH'''S 
ADORATION 

PROVINCE HOUSE, 
PARAMBA, MALOTH, 

PARAMBA P O, 
671534, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

154 30/01/2026 ROHITHA RAVI N LATHA K R (MTHR) JISHNUNANDA 
HOUSE, 

ALLARATTU, 
CHEEMENI, 

PODAVOOR, 671313, 
TRIKKARIPUR

  

155 30/01/2026 AJAY S SURESH P T (FTHR) MUNDAKKAD 
HOUSE,THEKKUPURAM,, 
Udinur, Udinur, Udinur, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

156 30/01/2026 SUBI T KURIAN Binu Vargheese (HSBN) Chanakaparackal House, 
Kunnumkai, 

Bheemanady, West Eleri 
P O, 671314, 
Vellarikundu

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

157 30/01/2026 JISHNU PRASAD LAKSHMI T (MTHR) KANNAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

RAMANCHIRA , 
KLAYIKKODE P O, 

Klayikod, 
KLAYIKKODE, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

158 30/01/2026 Salma A Muhammed Shareef M 
A (HSBN)

Ayishas, Vellap, North 
Thrikkarippur, North 
Thrikkaripur, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

159 30/01/2026 JOSHI MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 528, VaniyamVayal, 
Perole, Nileshwar, 
671314, Housdurg

  

160 30/01/2026 Agila Sunil Sunil Jacob (FTHR) Ammiyanickal, 
Gokkadavu, 
Chittarikkal, 

Mandapam, 671326, 
Trikkaripur

  

161 30/01/2026 ROHITH RAVI LATHA K R (MTHR) JISHNUNANDA, 
POTHAVOOR, 
CHEEMENI, 

POTHAVOOR, 671313, 
THRIKKARIPPUR

  

162 30/01/2026 SREERAG 
RAMESHAN 

T V Rameshan (FTHR) 11/176B, Karakkeru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

163 30/01/2026 SAFREENA P M SADAKKATHULLA U 
(FTHR)

4/396 PATTILATH 
MOOLAKAD, 

KANDHILOTE, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

164 30/01/2026 PRAJUWAL M THANKAPPAN P K 
(FTHR)

332,MUTTATH, 
KADANGOD, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

165 30/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR T C HAMZAHAJI K 
(FTHR)

P K HOUSE, VELLAP, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

166 30/01/2026 SHAJI JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) OTHARAKUNNEL, 
MANDAPAM P O, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

167 30/01/2026 ABHINAND V V RAJAN K V (FTHR) NANDANAM HOUSE, 
VAPPILAMAD, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

168 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS M C 

MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) SHAHABZ MANZIL, 
UDINUR, UDINOOR, 

UDINUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

169 30/01/2026 ASNA P JASMIN (MTHR) 707, MUNDAKKARA, 
KAYYUR, 

VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

170 30/01/2026 R 
CHANDRAMOHANAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTILA VEEDU, 
VARAKKOTTU 

VAYAL, PILICODE, 
PILICODE, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

171 30/01/2026 ADITHYA M VINOD K V (FTHR) KAIVELIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VARAKKOTTU 
VAYAL, PILICODE, 
PILICODE, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

172 30/01/2026 Pranav T V Prakasan U P V (FTHR) 7/134, Thottukara, 
Udinur, Edachakai, 

671310, Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

173 30/01/2026 YAKKOOB 
MOHAMMED

N N BEEFATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

FAIZ MANZIL, 
CHANDERA, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

174 30/01/2026 PARVANA K S SAJITHKUMAR 
KEDASSERY (FTHR)

361,KEDASSERY, 
PARANTHENMAD, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

175 30/01/2026 KARTHIKA T SREEKUMAR K N 
(HSBN)

KARIYAN PLAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THADIYANKOVVAL, 
UDINUR, UDINUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

176 30/01/2026 ANN MARIA BIJU BIJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

06/495 A 
CHELAMARATHINKAL 

HOUSE, 
MALANKADAVU, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

177 30/01/2026 SIDHARTH E SIVADASAN T (FTHR) EDAMANA, 
ATHOOTTY, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKUNDU P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

178 30/01/2026 VISHNU K S MEENA SURESH 
(MTHR)

15/180, 
KOCHUMALAYIL, 

MANNATTIKAVALA, 
MANDAPAM, 671326, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

179 30/01/2026 MUHSINA EK T MAHMOOD (FTHR) Muhsina Manzil 1066, 
North Kovval, 

Trikaripur, North 
Trikaripur, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

180 30/01/2026 PAVITHRA P PAVITHRAN K (FTHR) 132 A, KANAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKARAMMAL, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

181 30/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN SANAL KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

343,ELUMBANVEETTIL, 
KAMBALLUR, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KAMBALLUR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

182 30/01/2026 KARIMALA JOSEPH 
Mani

SAJIMON K J (OTHR) 996/A, Chittarikkal, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

183 30/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K K VIDYADHARAN P V 
(FTHR)

KANCHIYIL HOUSE, 
KANCHIYIL, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

184 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIBATHUL HADI V T 

SAMEERA K (MTHR) DARUSSALAM 
HOUSE, UDINUR 
SOUTH, UDINUR, 
UDINUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

185 30/01/2026 MUSHRIFA T K M MUMTHAS T K M 
(MTHR)

16/263 NELLIKKAL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

186 30/01/2026 ROHITH RAVI LATHA K R (MTHR) JISHNUNANDA 
HOUSE, 

ALLARATTU, 
KAYYUR, 

PODAVOOR, 671313, 
TRIKKARIPUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

187 30/01/2026 ASHWIN M KUNHIKRISHNAN T 
V (FTHR)

7/383 THAYALE 
VEEDU, 

PUTHIYAKANDAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

188 30/01/2026 MOHAMED ARIF 
THUYYADIKAKI 

UMMU SALMATH T 
K (MTHR)

WHITE HOUSE, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 

SOUTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

189 30/01/2026 AVANI THAMBAN THAMBAN N V 
(FTHR)

778, CHEEMENI, 
CHEEMENI, 

CHEEMENI, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

190 30/01/2026 Devadarsh K VIJAYAN V M (FTHR) V M HOUSE, 
PEKKADAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

191 30/01/2026 THEJAS P P Dineshan P P (FTHR) 11/179A1, Kollarodi, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

192 30/01/2026 ANN MARIA BIJU BIJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

06/495 A 
CHELAMARATHINKAL, 

MALANKADAVU, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

193 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAHEEM P V 

MOHAMMED NASAR 
M T P (FTHR)

RAIHANATH 
MANZIL, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

194 30/01/2026 NEBU BINU Binu Varghese (FTHR) Chanakaparackal House, 
Kunnumkai, 

Bheemanady, West Eleri 
P O, 671314, 
Vellarikundu

  

195 30/01/2026 RAHLA A K RAHMATH SALEEM 
(MTHR)

147 RAHMAS, 
CHOVVERI, NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

196 30/01/2026 MUMTHAS T K M MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

16/263  NELLIKKAL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

197 30/01/2026 Gouri Ramesh T P Rameshan T P (FTHR) Sreesagaram, 
Thekkumbad, South 

Trikaripur, Elambachi, 
671311, Hosdurg

  

198 30/01/2026 ADARSH M KUNHIKRISHNAN T 
V (FTHR)

7/383 THAYALE 
VEEDU, 

PUTHIYAKANDAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

199 30/01/2026 HIBA SHABEER M JASEENA (MTHR) 123-A2  MALABAR 
PALACE, 

METTAMMAL, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDIRG

  

200 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P 

MAJEED M (FTHR) 721, VALIYAPOYIL, 
THIMIRI, 

VALIYAPOYIL, 
671313, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

201 30/01/2026 KUNHABDULLA P FOUSIYA P P (MTHR) FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

202 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
E K

ABDUL RAZAKH P 
(FTHR)

DARUL HAMD, 
ALINAPPURAM, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

203 30/01/2026 ADITHYAN M SASI P P (FTHR) 16/385 MOOLAKKAL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

THURUTHI, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

204 30/01/2026 ATHULYARAJ RAJAN K (FTHR) 284, KADANGOD, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

205 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI K ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
V (FTHR)

PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIVALAPPIL, 
Nieshwar, 

Thaikadappuram, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

206 30/01/2026 ALEN SHAJI 
OTHARAKUNNEL 

SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) OTHARAKUNNEL, 
MANDAPAM P O, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

207 30/01/2026 NOUSHAD C H P P ASSAINAR (FTHR) PARUTHICHAL, 
PARUTHICHAL, 

UDINUR, UDINUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

208 30/01/2026 MUHAMAD FAHAD C 
K 

EDAKKAVIL ABDUL 
MAJEED (FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
UCHOOLIKKUTHIR, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

209 30/01/2026 ASHWATHI K N LEELAVATHI K 
(MTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

210 30/01/2026 ARJUN KUMAR K RAJANI K V (MTHR) KAMADATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KANIYANTHOL, 
KAYYUR, 

PODAVOOR, 671313, 
TRIKKARIPUR

  

211 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZAHARA M T P 

SAINABI M T P 
(MTHR)

20/34, METTAMMAL, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

212 30/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN KUNHAMBU (FTHR) 00, MALAYAN VEED, 
MUZHAKKOM 

NANDAVANAM, 
KLAYIKODE, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

213 30/01/2026 VISMAYA K Nishada K (MTHR) 11/331,Kuthirummal 
House, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

214 30/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA SHAHINA ILLYAS 
(MTHR)

VP House, 
Kaikottukadav, South 
Trikaripur, Elambachi, 

671311, Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

215 30/01/2026 VINODAN P DHANYA V (WIFE) PUTHIYADAVAN 
VEEDU, 

KANNANKAI, 
KODAKKAD, OLAT, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

216 30/01/2026 STELLA ELIZABETH 
JOJI 

JOJI AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

KARACKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

217 30/01/2026 ANUJA MATHEW MATHEW K P (FTHR) KANIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ELERITHATTU, 
VELLARIKUNDU, 
WEST ELERI P O, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

218 30/01/2026 RIFA ILLYAS RAMSIYA M A 
(MTHR)

235-A,POROPPAD 
NEW HOUSE, 

POROPPAD, SOUTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

219 30/01/2026 SUBAIDA K IBRAHIM KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

303-A  FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

MADAKKAL, SOUTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

220 30/01/2026 HAFEEF RAHMAN K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

09/503 C COCHIN 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

221 30/01/2026 FASEELA P C M ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
ORIMUKKU, PADNE, 

KAITHAKKAD, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

222 30/01/2026 MUBASHEER T K M MUMTHAS T K M 
(MTHR)

16/263 NELLIKKAL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

223 30/01/2026 NIJILA V LAKSHMANAN P 
(FTHR)

254, PATHANATH 
HOUSE,KADANGOD, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

224 30/01/2026 ANANDU K RAJESH K P (FTHR) 16/373 KARYAN 
PURAYIL, 

KAITHAKKAD, 
THURUTHI, 

KAITHAKKAD, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

225 30/01/2026 ASIFA ASSINAR 
THIDIL 

ASSINAR 
KUNHABDULLA 

(FTHR)

ASIYA MANZIL, 
ORCHA, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

226 30/01/2026 JEENA P ABHILASH P P (HSBN) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PUTHIYAKANDAM, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

227 30/01/2026 ASWATHI K SANESH KOCHI 
(HSBN)

KOCHI, VAIKKATH, 
VADAKKE 

TRIKKARIPUR, 
UDINUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

228 30/01/2026 SOUDA T K M MUMTHAS T K M 
(MTHR)

16/263 NELLIKKAL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

229 30/01/2026 ARON REJI GEORGE REJI GEORGE (FTHR) 6/578 A 
KANDATHIKUDIYIL, 

PUNNAKUNNU, 
WESTELERI, 

PUNNAKUNNU, 
671533, THRIKARIPUR

  

230 30/01/2026 SEENATH C G MAIMOONATH C G 
(MTHR)

RAHMATHULLA 
MANZIL, 

METTAMMAL, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI P O, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

231 30/01/2026 EMELIYA MICHEL THOMAS MICHEL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MANGOD, 

BEEMANADI 
VILLAGE, 

KOTTAMALA 
ESTATE POS, 671314, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

232 30/01/2026 CHERIAN JOSEPH (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHI, 
MARNADAM 

NARKKILAKKAD, 
WEST ELERI, 

KOTTAMALA P O, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

233 30/01/2026 RAVINDRAN 
THEKKE VEETTIL

M KUNHAMBU 
(FTHR)

THEKKE VEETTIL, 
THEKKUMBAD, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI P O, 
671311, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

234 30/01/2026 RAJANI M RAJAN K (HSBN) 284,MAPIDICHERI 
HOUSE, KADANGOD, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

235 30/01/2026 AN MARIYA BIJU BIJU M M (FTHR) MECHERIL, 
MANDAPAM P O, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

236 30/01/2026 FAHEEMA P M ABDUL RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

PM HOUSE, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARIPUR, 

UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

237 30/01/2026 NIVEDYA P SATHEESHAN K C 
(FTHR)

8 A, ORCHA, 
NILESHWAR, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

238 30/01/2026 Narayanan Kadankott K Narayani (MTHR) Kadankott, Kinathil, 
Udinur, Udinur, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

239 30/01/2026 Pranav T V T V Sunitha (MTHR) THULUVAN VEEDU, 
Eachikkovvl, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

240 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUMAYYA C 

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) MALIKAYIL HOUSE, 
MACHIKKAD, 

UDINOOR, 
EDACHAKAI, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

241 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJNA THAJUDDEEN P P 
(HSBN)

THAJU MANZIL, 
PADNE, PADNE, 
PADNE, 671312, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

242 30/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K 
P 

ABDUL KADER K M 
(FTHR)

SAHLAS HOUSE, 
BEECHARAKADAVU, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

243 30/01/2026 Bhagath K HARIDASAN (FTHR) PEKKADAM HOUSE, 
PEKKADAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

244 30/01/2026 SURYA V S SUNILKUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

VALIPLAKKAL 
THOPPIL, 

KAMBALLUR, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KAMBALLUR, 
670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

245 30/01/2026 MIDHUN K RAMESAN K (FTHR) 16/493 KURUVATTIL 
HOUSE, CHANDERA, 

MANIYAT, 
MANIYAT, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

246 30/01/2026 VISMAYA T MANU P (FTHR) AZHITHALA HOUSE, 
AZHITHALA, 
PADANNA, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

247 30/01/2026 SHAZIYA E M SAKKEENA E M 
(MTHR)

MALAPPIL HOUSE, 
ERINHIKKEEL, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
ACHAMTHURUTHI, 
671351, TRIKARIPUR

  

248 30/01/2026 TONY MATHEW 
THOMAS

MINIMOL MATHEW 
(MTHR)

CHULAYILLAPLACKAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

249 30/01/2026 KRISHNAPRASAD P BHAVANI P (MTHR) KEERTHANAM, 
THOTTUM PURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

250 30/01/2026 ASNA P JASMIN (MTHR) 707, MUNDAKKARA, 
KAYYUR, 

VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

251 30/01/2026 SHAN THOMAS 
MATHEW 

K T MATHEW (FTHR) KAVUKATTU, 
PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

252 30/01/2026 SNEHA V V Umeshan M (FTHR) 30/292, Kottrachal, 
Nileshwar, 

Thaikadappuram, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

253 30/01/2026 JAMSHEENA MAYYADI (FTHR) 11/147, 
MACHIPPURAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

254 30/01/2026 AMEERA SHIRIN RAHMATH ASHRAF 
(MTHR)

08/589A 
THANKAYAM 

HOUSE, 
THANKAYAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

255 30/01/2026 Chaithrakdev Nambiar Devidas N (FTHR) 125A, kizhakkan 
kozhuval, Nileshwar, 
nileshwar, 671314, 

Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

256 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFRAN 
P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) PERINKALAM 
HOUSE, 

PANDRANDIL, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

257 30/01/2026 SIDHARTH K SAJEEVAN K (FTHR) KURUPPASSERI 
HOUSE, KADANGOD, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

258 30/01/2026 ADITHYA V V SURESHAN V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE VEETTIL, 
KADUVAKKAD, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

259 30/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
CHANDRAN 

BINDU (MTHR) MUNDA VALAPPIL  
HOUSE, CHANDERA, 

MANIYAT, 
MANIYAT, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

260 30/01/2026 ATHULLYA T V RAMACHANDRAN T 
(FTHR)

16/374A 
THALAKKATT 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

THURUTHI, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

261 30/01/2026 Sini T Raju k (FTHR) Kuyyanangadan House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PADANE, 671312, 

HOSDURG

  

262 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSWAB A 

Muhammed Shareef MA 
(FTHR)

AYISHAS, VELLAP, 
NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
NORTH 

THRIKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

263 30/01/2026 Dikshith Alayil Baby Silja (MTHR) Pavithram, Madakkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Udumbunthala, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

264 30/01/2026 SAYYED 
FAKRUDHEEN RASI 

THANGAL N P M

SAYYID 
KAMARUDHEEN 
THANGAL (FTHR)

02/352, SADATH 
MANZIL, 

KUNNUMKAI, WEST 
ELERI, 671314, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

265 30/01/2026 RIZWAN M T P SUHARABI ABDUL 
RASHEED (MTHR)

K M HOUSE, 
MADAKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

266 30/01/2026 KEERTHANA K SAJEEVAN K (FTHR) KURUPPASSERY 
HOUSE, KADANGOD, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

267 30/01/2026 Karayil Puthiyan Kovval 
Sideeq 

Ramlath C (WIFE) 20/143, Mettammal, 
Elambachi, Elambachi, 

671311, Hosdurg

  

268 30/01/2026 Ayshath Nasmath 
Safanas U S

Mariyumma A P 
(OTHR)

30/262, Kottrachal, 
Nileshwar, 

Thaikadappuram, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

269 30/01/2026 FAREEDA T T NOORJAHAN 
(MTHR)

THALAYILLATH, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI P O, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

270 30/01/2026 PADMINI P BALAKRISHNAN M 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
KADUMENI, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

271 30/01/2026 DIYA K SUSHEELA K (MTHR) KOOLERI HIOUSE, 
KOOLERI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR P O, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

272 30/01/2026 ABDULLA JUBAIR T ABDUL KHADER P K 
(FTHR)

435  THALAYILLATH, 
POOVALAPPU, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

273 30/01/2026 SIMI MATHEW SELIN (MTHR) MRANAYIL HOUSE, 
ATHOOTY, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKKUNDU P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

274 30/01/2026 Akshay Kumar K V KUMARAN K (FTHR) ARCHANA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

VALIAYAPARAMBA, 
PADNE, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

275 30/01/2026 AMINA T M T M SHAMEEMA 
(MTHR)

T M HOUSE, 
THALICHALAM, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

TRIKARPUR

  

276 30/01/2026 SHEENA V U CHANDRAPRAKASH 
C (HSBN)

16/455/B, 
CHOORIKKATT, 
KAMMADAM, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

277 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD O T 

O T RAHIYANATH 
(MTHR)

OTTA THAYYIL, 
PATTOLI, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

671313, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

278 30/01/2026 AHAMMED 
FIRASATH K P P 

RASHEED P (FTHR) RASHEED VILLA, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

279 30/01/2026 MUBEENA T P MUHAMMED KUNHI 
N (FTHR)

MUNEEF MANZIL, 
FAROOK NAGAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

280 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI RAMEESA M (MTHR) 431, THEKKUPURAM, 
UDINOOR, UDINUR, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

281 30/01/2026 KEVIN LAL K V KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAAVIL VEETTIL, 
IDICHOODI, PEROLE, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM 

P O, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

282 30/01/2026 THASLIMA M T P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A A (HSBN)

ANCHILLATH, 
KADUMENI, 
KADUMENI, 

KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

283 30/01/2026 RANJITH K V LAKSHMI K V 
(MTHR)

KAMMADATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KANIYANTHOL, 
KAYYUR, 

PODAVOOR, 671313, 
TRIKKARIPUR

  

284 30/01/2026 AYSHATH NOORA BASHEER P P (FTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
KADINHIMOOLA, 
NILESHWAR, P O 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

285 30/01/2026 NOURIN T MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL PUTHIYA 

PATTILLATH (FTHR)

400, ORKULAM, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

286 30/01/2026 Pravitha K Prasad Vithan (FTHR) Vithan Veedu, 
Thadiyankovval, 

Udinur, Udinur, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

287 30/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN M PADMINI P (WIFE) MAATTUMMAL, 
KADUMENI, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

288 30/01/2026 SANA NASIR P V Khamarunneesa Nasir 
(MTHR)

587, PADNE 
KAVUNTHALA, 

Padne, Padne, 671312, 
Hosdrg

  

289 30/01/2026 ANGEL ELIZABATH 
ABRAHAM

JIBY SEBASTIAN 
(OTHR)

528/A, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

290 30/01/2026 Devananda Dinesh M Vasantha M (OTHR) 04/187, Mayicha, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

291 30/01/2026 MEGHA M KUNHIKANNAN M 
(FTHR)

PALAYI, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

NILESHWARAM, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

292 30/01/2026 MONISHA V E 
Vengara Ettammal

V V Rajesh Kumar 
(HSBN)

Vellayi House, 
Kodakkad, Kodakkad, 
Olat, 671310, hosdurg

  

293 30/01/2026 NAFIA MOIDU M P MOIDU M P (FTHR) 12-354 MADANI 
MANZIL, 

KANNANKAI ROAD, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

294 30/01/2026 DHANUSH K BABU (FTHR) KOOLERI HOUSE, 
TRIKARIPUR, SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

295 30/01/2026 THULASI C K RIJESH (HSBN) SREELAKSHMI 
NIVAS, 

MUNDAKKANDAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

296 30/01/2026 HITHA K M HAREENDRAN K 
(HSBN)

SANTHWANAM, V B 
TEMPLE, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

297 30/01/2026 UTHRAJA P V GIRIJA E T (MTHR) 33/173, KANICHIRA, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

298 30/01/2026 KRISHNENDU M BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MAATTUMMAL, 
KADUMENI, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

299 30/01/2026 SHEENA SEBASTIAN JIBY SEBASTIAN 
(OTHR)

528/A, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

300 30/01/2026 AFSAL P JASMIN P (MTHR) 707, MUNDAKKARA, 
KAYYUR, 

VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

301 30/01/2026 Amrutha P Prasad babu K K 
(FTHR)

Amrutham, Near Police 
Station, Nileshwar, 
Nileshwar, 671314, 

Hosdurg

  

302 30/01/2026 Ajmal Rahman 
Appattillath 

HAFSATH A (MTHR) Hafsal villa, Vellap, 
North Thrikkaripur, 
North Thrikkaripur, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

303 30/01/2026 Fathimath Safa Abdul Basheer K K 
(FTHR)

Beefathima Manzil, 
Chovveri Vayal, North 
Thrikaripur, Trikaripur, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

304 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANEEN P V

KHAMARUNNEESA 
NASIR (MTHR)

487/B, 
Kavunthala.Padne, 

Padne, Padnna, 671312, 
Hosdurg

  

305 30/01/2026 VIJI A V P V RAJAN (HSBN) AYILLAM, 
ANGAKALARI, 

PEROLE/
NILESHWAR, 

PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

306 30/01/2026 VAIBHAV RAJESH K M RAJESH (FTHR) GOKULAM, 
CHAKRAPANI 

TEMPLE, SOUTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

307 30/01/2026 NIRANJANA A SANDHYA V V 
(MTHR)

NIKUNJAM, 
ELAMBACHI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

308 30/01/2026 NEHA PRASAD PRASAD O K (FTHR) KOTTUKKAL HOUSE, 
PALAYI, 

NILESHWAR, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 
671314, NILESHWAR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

309 30/01/2026 Sruthi T V Sreedharan P (FTHR) Palayi House, 
Koramkulam, Udinur, 

Udinur, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

310 30/01/2026 Nandasree M Rahul P K (HSBN) Parakadavath House, 
Vadakkeppuram, Padne, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

311 30/01/2026 ABHISHEK M VINOD KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

312 30/01/2026 M T P AHAMMAD 
BASHEER 

KAMARUNNISA K 
(WIFE)

SHAMIL MANZIL, 
VELLACHAL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

313 30/01/2026 Suneesh A C Padmini A C (MTHR) 00, Nhadadi, Kayyur, 
Podavoor, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

314 30/01/2026 BABU C P Kannan pilakka (FTHR) AMBADI, 
GOVERNMENT 
VELFARE U P 
SCHOOLINN 

PIRAKIL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 670310, 
HOSDURG

  

315 30/01/2026 Ashbi Raghunath Raghu P K (FTHR) Parakadavath House, 
Vadakkeppuram, Padne, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

316 30/01/2026 Krishnaprasad P Priyaseela P (MTHR) 71, Kaanthilot, Padne, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

317 30/01/2026 SHIVAGANGA M GANGADHARAN T P 
(FTHR)

433,KUNDUPADNE, 
KARIYIL, THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

318 30/01/2026 Abhinav T V APPU K (FTHR) KARIGANAYI 
HOUSE, PUTHILOT, 
Kodakkad, Kodakkad, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

319 30/01/2026 SHAHABAS SADIK A 
P

JAFAR SADIK N E 
(FTHR)

SUBAIDA MANSIL, 
VELLAP, 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

320 30/01/2026 REEFATHIMA SHAFI  MOHAMMAD SHAFI  
(HSBN)

Kadavath house, 
Mogral, Mogral, 
Mogral, 671321, 
MANJESHWAR

  

321 30/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K P PARIYARATH 
PAYYADAKKATH 

SASEENDRAN (FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
PAYYADAKATH 

HOUSE, NEAR 
CHAKRAPANI 

TEMPLE , 
KAKKUNNAM, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

322 30/01/2026 SREERAJ V CHANDRAMATHI V 
(MTHR)

Thadiyankovval, 
Udinur, Udinur, Udinur, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

323 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
WAZEEM M 

MAIMOONATH M 
(MTHR)

Mooppans, Maidani, 
South Trikaripur, 

Elambachi, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

324 30/01/2026 VANDANA K N E V DAMODARAN 
(FTHR)

02/25, SUKRUTHAM, 
MUZHAKKOM, 

KLAYIKODE, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

325 30/01/2026 V K T Muhammed 
Safwan 

Qaulath V K T (MTHR) Sarabi Manzil, 
Vadakkeppuram, Padne, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

326 30/01/2026 ALLENA PRADEEP PRADEEPAN M 
(FTHR)

KEENERI HOUSE, 
PODOTHURUTHI, 

PEROL, 
CHATHAMATH, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

327 30/01/2026 KIRAN K GANESHAN T (FTHR) 00, KLAYIKODE, 
KLAYIKODE, 

KLAYIKODE, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

328 30/01/2026 NIRANJAN 
PRAJEESH 

PRAJEESH K V (FTHR) K V HOUSR, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

329 30/01/2026 SHEHZAD 
SHUKKOOR K M C 

SHUKKOOR K M C 
(FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 

PADNE, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

330 30/01/2026 Shali Mathyu Mathyu (HSBN) Peechathil, 
Chennadukkam, 

Bheemanady, 
Bheemanady, 671314, 

Vellarikkund

  

331 30/01/2026 Soorya K V Sureshan M (FTHR) Kari Kuttivayal, 
Kasargod, Kuttivayal, 
Cheruvathur, Thuruthi, 

671351, Hosdurg

  

332 30/01/2026 JIMINI JOSHI JOSHI MATHEW 
(HSBN)

07/528, VANIYAM 
VAYAL, PEROLE, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

333 30/01/2026 JAHANGEER EK DAINABI EK (MTHR) kottakkal house, 
kottakkal kadangod, 

thuruthi, thuruthi, 
671351, hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

334 30/01/2026 PRANAV 
CHANDRAN K R 

BALACHANDRAN P P 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
PAYYADAKATH 

HOUSE, NEAR 
CHAKRAPANI 

TEMPLE , 
KAKKUNNAM, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

335 30/01/2026 KARTHIK M T V AMBILI (MTHR) GOURISHANKARAM, 
NILESHWARAM, 
NILESHWARAM, 

NILESHWARAM P O, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

336 30/01/2026 Aswin Prakash N V N V Raji (MTHR) Nattavalappil House, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

337 30/01/2026 Mehboob Mahmood Rahmabi C C (MTHR) C C House, Kannankai, 
South Trikaripur, 

Elambachi, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

338 30/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
KUBRA M 

M ASSAINAR (FTHR) M M K HOUSE, 
KUZHINDHADI, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
THIMIRI, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

339 30/01/2026 ENAS K P ISMAIL U (FTHR) Kunhi Purayil, 
Padnekadappuram, 

Padne, 
Padnekadappuram, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

340 30/01/2026 AYNA B VIJAY V VIJAYAN (FTHR) ULLAS, 
KALIKKADAVU, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

341 30/01/2026 SIDHARTH K V SURESHAN K V 
(FTHR)

KUNHIVALAPPIL, 
CHATHAMATH, 

PEROL, 
CHATHAMATH, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

342 30/01/2026 NANDHANA T V SUNITHA T V (MTHR) THULUVAN VEEDU, 
Eachikkovval, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

343 30/01/2026 DEVANANDA C ANESH K V (FTHR) 159, Orie, PADNE, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

344 30/01/2026 KARTHIK RAJ M RAJAN M (MTHR) 31/253A, A P ROAD, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

345 30/01/2026 Aishwarya Raj K P JISHNU (HSBN) NAPPAYIL, KARIYIL, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

346 30/01/2026 ARUN P JANU P (MTHR) POYIRAN VEED, 
ATHOOTI, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

347 30/01/2026 ROHITH K SATHYAN K (FTHR) KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
OLAVARA, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  

348 30/01/2026 RAHMATHU 
RISHANA T V

RIYAS (FTHR) Sumayya House, 
kadangod, thuruthi, 
thuruthi, 671351, 

hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

349 30/01/2026 VINAYAK M AMBILI T V (MTHR) GOURISHANKARAM, 
NILESHWARAM, 
NILESHWARAM, 

NILESHWARAM P O, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

350 30/01/2026 Emil Thomas Sunimol Sebastian 
(MTHR)

Madukkankal, 
Kannivayal, palavayal, 
Kannivayal, 670511, 

Vellarikkundu

  

351 30/01/2026 Abhijith Rajeevan K RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KARIYIL, THURUTHI, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

352 30/01/2026 SUVINDEV M Suja M (MTHR) 158, Orie, Padne, Padne, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

353 30/01/2026 Hridhul K Remani K (MTHR) Koodachi House, 
Kannuveedu 
Kadappuram, 

Valiyaparamba, 
Trikaripur Kadappuram, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

354 30/01/2026 ABHINAV M GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

327B 
THERUVUMKUNNEL, 

ODAPPALLI, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

355 30/01/2026 Sreya P Balakrishnan KV 
(FTHR)

Kari Kuttivayal, 
Kuttivayal, Cheruvathur, 

Thuruthi, 671351, 
Hosdurg

  

356 30/01/2026 K Rajendra Kumar K Lakshmi Amma 
(MTHR)

559, Thanal,  Mungath 
Road, Pattena, Perole, 
Nileshwar, 671314, 

Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

357 30/01/2026 Renil Sebastian Sunimol Sebastian 
(MTHR)

Madukkankal, 
Kannivayal, Palavayal, 
Kannivayal, 670511, 

Vellarikundu

  

358 30/01/2026 SOUMYA JOHN JOHN (FTHR) 74, CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

359 30/01/2026 Athul Raj A RAJAN (FTHR) KARIYIL, THURUTHI, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

360 30/01/2026 Abhiram K M Balakrishnan k m 
(FTHR)

298A, Mayyal, Mayyal, 
Pothavoor, 671313, 

Trikaripur

  

361 30/01/2026 VAIGA T SATHEESAN P V 
(FTHR)

PAVOOR VEETTIL, 
EDAYILEKKAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

362 30/01/2026 George Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Edappallil, 
Vannathikkanam, 

Cheemeni, Cheemeni, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

363 30/01/2026 ARCHANA M V SURESH M V (FTHR) 165, Orie, Padne, Padne, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

364 30/01/2026 MURALI T V LATHA T V (WIFE) THEKKE VEEDU, 
POOVALAMKAI, 

PEROLE, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

365 30/01/2026 KIRAN K SURENDRAN (FTHR) Kadannapally Veedu, 
Kalikatavu, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Thrikkaripur

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

366 30/01/2026 Azlan Hameed A G Sabira A G (MTHR) Kifili Manzil, Vadakke 
Kovval, North 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Trikaripur

  

367 30/01/2026 AMAL  JOSHY JOSHY JOSEPH  
(FTHR)

uthirakkulath, thayyeni, 
palavayal, thayyeni, 
670511, vellarikundu

  

368 30/01/2026 RAMYA 
ILLATHUPURAYIL

GIRISH T V (HSBN) THEKKE VEEDU, 
MOONAMKUTTY, 

PEROLE, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

369 30/01/2026 Ashwin Rajeev E V RajeevKumar (FTHR) 303, Edathil kadavil, 
Mayyal, Pothavoor, 
671313, Trikaripur

  

370 30/01/2026 Shaija P Kunhiraman K V 
(FTHR)

Kodakkal Valappil, 
Vittakkulam, South 

Trikaripur, Elambachi, 
671311, Hosdurg

  

371 30/01/2026 Daniel. Philip 
Manipuzha

Philip Manipuzha 
(FTHR)

Ward-1, Kunnumkai, 
Bheemanadi, Westeleri, 

671314, Vellarikundu

  

372 30/01/2026 DEVANANDA V V KOMALAVALLY 
(MTHR)

4, MUNDEMMAD, 
NILESHWARAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

373 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEQUE 

RASHEEDA P (MTHR) 31/47, RAMLA 
MANZIL, 

NEDUNGANDA, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

374 30/01/2026 RAJEENA JOSEPH K J JOSEPH (FTHR) 7/143, KALAVANAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAVARAGIRI, 
PALAVAYAL PO, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

375 30/01/2026 NAMITHA V KRISHNAN V V 
(FTHR)

VAIKKATH, 
EDAYILEKKAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

376 30/01/2026 CHANDRAN K R INDULEKHA (WIFE) 184 KUPLERI, NEAR 
GHSS UDINUR, 

UDINUR, UDINUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

377 30/01/2026 sumayya m khalid k (HSBN) AMINA MANZIL, 
THACHARNAM POIL, 

THIMIRI VILLAGE, 
VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

378 30/01/2026 Kasyap P P Radhakrishnan P P 
(FTHR)

Puthiya Purayil, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

379 30/01/2026 Ranjith K Ambootty (FTHR) 4/308D, Udayagiri, 
Kayyur, Kayyur, 

671313, Trikaripur

  

380 30/01/2026 Vaishnav P Beena P (MTHR) Pathanath House, 
Madivayal, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

381 30/01/2026 Annamma John (FTHR) Edappallil, 
Vannathikanam, 

Cheemeni, Cheemeni, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

382 30/01/2026 AMALDEV T P P BIJU (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
MALLAKKARA, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

383 30/01/2026 ABHINAND K LEKHA K (MTHR) 01/424, PEKKADAM, 
NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

384 30/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
RAVEENDRAN K 

Raveendran K (FTHR) 221, Orie, Padne, Padne, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

385 30/01/2026 ABDUL SHUKKOOR S SHAHIDA E K (WIFE) AL HADHI VILLA, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

386 30/01/2026 ANANDU A P ANOOP P N (FTHR) PULLIKKUNNEL, 
PARAMBA, MALOTH, 

PARAMBA, 671533, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

387 30/01/2026 MARYAM BINTH 
HAFEES RUBY 

MUHAMMED 
INAAMUL HASSAN 

(HSBN)

V N HOUSE, VELLAP, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

388 30/01/2026 ZAINAB SHERIN AYISHA SHABANA 
(MTHR)

11/410A BARAKAH, 
NEAR VILLAGE 

OFFICE 
CHERUVATHUR, 

KANNANKAI ROAD, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

389 30/01/2026 Deeptha Pramod Pramod Kumar R 
(FTHR)

NMC W 29/100, 
KOTTRACHAL, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

390 30/01/2026 FIDHA SATHAR AK FATHIMA AK (MTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
MADAKARA, 
THURUTHY, 

THURUTHY, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

391 30/01/2026 AROMAL N K SINDHU K (MTHR) ANUGRAHA, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

392 30/01/2026 LEENA V V V Viswanathan (HSBN) 11/169, Karakkeru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

393 30/01/2026 Anamika A V Ramya A V (MTHR) Arakkal Veettil, 
Valiyaparamba, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Valiyaparamba, 671312, 
Trikaripur

  

394 30/01/2026 Aswathi M V Biju M C (FTHR) 234, Orkulam, Thuruthi, 
Thuruthi, 671351, 

Hosdurg

  

395 30/01/2026 Midhul Raj Geetha K (MTHR) Kannamkulath House, 
Puthiyakandam, 

Cheruvathur, 
Cheruvathur, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

396 30/01/2026 FAIZANA P V BEEFATHIMA P V 
(MTHR)

4/134, P V HOUSE 
KAITHAKKAD.PIN 

671313, Padne, Padne, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

397 30/01/2026 ANJANA N SURESHAN K P 
(FTHR)

23, MUNDEMMAD, 
NILESHWARAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

398 30/01/2026 Vaishnav K P Reena K P (MTHR) 16/261A Kunhippurayil 
House, Pattode, Thimiri, 

Valiyapoyil, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

399 30/01/2026 ATHULYA P P MOHANAN P P 
(FTHR)

175, Orie, Padne, Padne, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

400 30/01/2026 Saad P Marliya (MTHR) 2/231, Parathichal, 
North Trikaripur, 

Trikaripur, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

401 30/01/2026 Aiswarya P V P V Thambai (MTHR) 111, Thottukara, 
Udinoor, Edachakai, 
671310, Trikkaripur

  

402 30/01/2026 AMITH RAMESAN (FTHR) Palathadam, 
Puthariyadukkam, 

Nileshwarm, 
Puthariyadukkam, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

403 30/01/2026 Alenkrishna P Vineeetha P (MTHR) 8/14, Pulikkundu, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

404 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
M C

NISAR P (FTHR) 01/097, AYITTY, 
NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

405 30/01/2026 SUMAYYA A G HASEENA A G 
(MTHR)

RAMSEENA MAHAL, 
NEELAMBAM, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

406 30/01/2026 Vinod K V Tharamani (MTHR) 237, Orie Padne, Padne, 
Kaithakkad, 671313, 

Housdurg

  

407 30/01/2026 SHAHMA SHIRIN E K SHAHIDA E K (MTHR) AL HADHI VILLA, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

408 30/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL A G ABDUL SALAM T K 
(FTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
KALIKKADAVU, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

409 30/01/2026 AMBIKA BABU Babu c p (HSBN) Ambadi, government 
velfare u p schoolinn 

pirakil, kodakkad, 
Kodakkad, 670310, 

Hosdurg
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410 30/01/2026 Sreena P V Radahamani Kp V 
(MTHR)

Pilicode Thumbakuthiru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

411 30/01/2026 ABHIJITH K Sujith K (FTHR) 14/272, Pulikkundu, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

412 30/01/2026 Mariyamma PB Rinto Mathew (HSBN) Nelluvilayil House, 
Kinarumukku, 

Cheemeni, Cheemeni, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

413 30/01/2026 Rahna K Rajan M K (FTHR) 334, Palakunnu, 
Bheemanadi, 

Mandapam, 670526, 
Vellarikkundu

  

414 30/01/2026 Jayalakshmi V V Bindu K V (MTHR) Pilicode Vayal, Pilicode 
Vayal, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

415 30/01/2026 sharun kv shaji kv (FTHR) kavile valappil, olavara, 
south trikaripur, 

udumbuthala, 671311, 
hosdurg

  

416 30/01/2026 AMALJITH K JAYAN V (FTHR) ERINHIKEEL, 
ERINHIKEEL, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

417 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M T P 

RAMLAN U P (FTHR) 11/452 MTP HOUSR, 
CHANDERS, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

418 30/01/2026 Arun T V Premarajan 
mundakkudil (FTHR)

311A, Orkulam, 
Thuruthi, Thuruthi, 

671351, Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

419 30/01/2026 Archana vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) 285, Mayyal, Mayyal, 
Pothavoor, 671313, 

Trikaripur

  

420 30/01/2026 Rahna K Rajan M K (FTHR) 334, Palakunnu, 
Bheemanadi, 

Mandapam, 671326, 
Vellarikkundu

  

421 30/01/2026 Adhithya P V Babu V V (FTHR) Pilicode Thumbakthiru, 
Pilicode Thumbakuthiru, 

Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

422 30/01/2026 Madambillath Menokil 
Ahamed 

A MARIAMBI (WIFE) 396 B, Poovalapp, South 
Trikaripur, Elambachi, 

671311, Hosdurg

  

423 30/01/2026 HRIDYA C Raveendran M (FTHR) Marankavil House, 
Valiyaparamba, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Valiyaparamba, 671312, 
Trikaripur

  

424 30/01/2026 Abdul Fathah 
Kottathalayan

Mariyumma KT 
(MTHR)

458, Kavunthala, 
Padanna, Padanna, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

425 30/01/2026 SANIYA MARIYA K SHYMA RAPHEL 
(FTHR)

ERAMANGALM, 
NADAKKAVU 

COLONY, NORTH 
TRIKKARIPUR, 

UDINUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

426 30/01/2026 K C Vijayan K C Chirutha (MTHR) Kakkunnam House, 
Kakkunnam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

427 30/01/2026 JASNA V K OMANA V S (MTHR) VARIKKATTU, 
KOLLADA, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KAMBALLUR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

428 30/01/2026 Babitha M T P Balakrishnan 
(FTHR)

12/, Kannankai, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

429 30/01/2026 NITHIN GOVIND VALSALA K V 
(MTHR)

Kunnumthara valiya 
veetil, Poongod, 

Bheemanady, 
Kamballur, 670511, 

Trikaripur

  

430 30/01/2026 DEVANANDA K S SWAPNA C (MTHR) 318 A, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

431 30/01/2026 ARSHA K V BINDHU K (MTHR) NAYAKKAM 
VALAPPIL, 

MUNDAKANDAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

432 30/01/2026 AdishTv Hari K (FTHR) 31, valiyapoyil, 
kodakkad, Olat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

433 30/01/2026 Amritha V Thankamani V (MTHR) 12/, Kannankai, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

434 30/01/2026 Hruthu Nanda P V Ravi K V (FTHR) 510, Orkulam, Thuruthi, 
Thuruthi, 671351, 

Hosdurg

  

435 30/01/2026 Nirupam Sai M Rajesh P (FTHR) Parambath Veedu, 
Kakkunnam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

436 30/01/2026 ANJILLATH 
FARHANA 

FOUSIYA AG (MTHR) 15/5, Kaikottukadav, 
South Trikaripur, 

Elambachi, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  



Jan 31, 2026, 8:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

437 30/01/2026 Abhinav P P Purushothaman P P 
(FTHR)

12/, Kattuthala, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

438 30/01/2026 Merikutty George George Joseph (HSBN) Edapallil, 
Vannathikanam, 

Cheemeni, Cheemeni, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

439 30/01/2026 Muhammed Afreed MK Ashraf A K C (FTHR) A K C House, padne, 
padne, padne, 671312, 

Hosdurg

  

440 30/01/2026 Prithwika P M Anilkumar P M (FTHR) 14/267, Pulikkundu, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 
671313, Hosdurg

  

441 30/01/2026 Anima Krishnan Krishnan K V (FTHR) 12/, Kannankai, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

442 30/01/2026 AHLA A M ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH PALACE, 
MENOK, South 

Thrikkaripur, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

443 30/01/2026 SREETHU 
DAMODHARAN 

DAMODHARAN A 
(FTHR)

KATTILE VALAPPIL, 
ERINHIKEEL, 
THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

444 30/01/2026 Shivani P Kunhiraman T (FTHR) 14/623 Paleri House, 
Pattode, Thimiri, 

Valiyapoyil, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

445 30/01/2026 Rithina Suresh T V Suresh  (FTHR) 242A, Orkulam, 
Thuruthi, Thuruthi, 

671351, Hosdurg
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446 30/01/2026 INSHIRA AG FOUSIYA AG (MTHR) 15/5, Kaikottukadav, 
South Trikaripur, 

Elambachi, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

447 30/01/2026 GOKUL GOVIND V V Govindan (FTHR) 11/170, Karakkeru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

448 30/01/2026 ASHIN SUDHEER M V SHEEBA T (MTHR) 173 A, PALICHON 
ROAD, NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

449 30/01/2026 Anjana V V Satheeshan M P (FTHR) 12/, Pollayil, 
Cheruvathur, 

cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

450 30/01/2026 RAVI T SHYAMALA (WIFE) 14/594B, 
ELIKOTTUPOYIL, 

THIMIRI, 
VALIYAPOYIL, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

451 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SUHARA 

ASMA M T P (MTHR) SWAGATH HOUSE, 
NEELAMBAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

452 30/01/2026 Nandhana Subhash Subash P S (FTHR) Ajba Villa, 
Vadakkeppuram, Padne, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

453 30/01/2026 AJAY S Sugunan P (FTHR) 11/377, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

454 30/01/2026 Aparna V V Satheesan M P (FTHR) 12/, Pollayil, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg
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455 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIDHA 
V P 

SOUDATH V P 
(MTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
VELLAP ROAD, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

456 30/01/2026 Malavika M V Suresh M V (FTHR) Mundyam Veetil, 
Vadakkeppuram, Padne, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

457 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
SHAJAHAN 

SAREENA V P (MTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
VELLAP ROAD, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

458 30/01/2026 AQUEENASASI P Sasi K (FTHR) 12/, Kattuthala, 
cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

459 30/01/2026 AVANI P V Rajan K V (FTHR) 11/345, Chandera, 
Maniyat, Maniyat, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

460 30/01/2026 RAKESH P P GOPALAN K (FTHR) Nidumba, Nidumba, 
Thimiri, Valiyapoyil, 

671313, Hosdurg

  

461 30/01/2026 ARATHI P BABURAJ K (FTHR) 11/303, CHANDERA, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

462 30/01/2026 Nayana Sumithran Prameela K (MTHR) Kanangara House, 
Vadakkeppuram, Padne, 
Padne, 671312, Hosdurg

  

463 30/01/2026 Adwaith A T V Ramesan K (FTHR) Ezuthan Veedu, 
Mundyathal, 
Klayikkode, 

Valiyapoyil, 671313, 
Hosdurg
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464 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS NASEEMA V P 
(MTHR)

bkdn, hdk, hdk, hdk, 
671310, bkd

  

465 30/01/2026 akhila kishor kishorkumar 
thekkadavan veedu 

(FTHR)

sreethilakam, vayakkara, 
peringome, peringome, 

670307, payyannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


